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Alt Vision Corporation for Communications
and Information Technology

Riyadh
Saudi Arabia

Dear Suliman,

Thank you for your subscription at VisionAcademy. You can find the details of your subscription below.

SN Item

1

Certified Data Management Professionals - COMP 2025

Billing Info
Sulaiman Alohaidb sul.alahiydeb@gmail.com
Riyadh, 63 street - 13325 Saudi Arabia

Type

Course

Price

2000 SAR

INVOICE

Invoice Number: C-96325
Invoice Date: 2025-09-01

Invoice Status: PAID

Discount

1700 SAR
sub-total
After-discount
Total

Processing Fees (2.5%)

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID

Please keep your account info secret and don't share it with others. You may need to read our terms again, which you've already agreed on.

In case you need any help, please contact the support team via support@visionacademy.online, Available 24/7

Happy Learning
VisionAcademy Team

Total

300.00 SAR

2000.00 SAR

300.00 SAR

300.00 SAR

7.50 SAR

307.50 SAR


https://visionacademy.online/en/terms
mailto:support@visionacademy.online
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