

Alt Vision Corporation for Communications and Information Technology Riyadh Saudi Arabia

INVOICE

Invoice Number: C-96325 Invoice Date: 2025-09-01 Invoice Status: PAID

Dear Suliman,

Thank you for your subscription at VisionAcademy. You can find the details of your subscription below.

S.N	Item	Туре	Price	Discount	Total
1	Certified Data Management Professionals - CDMP 2025	Course	2000 SAR	1700 SAR	300.00 SAR
				sub-total	2000.00 SAR
				After-discount	300.00 SAR
				Total	300.00 SAR
				Processing Fees (2.5%)	7.50 SAR
				TOTAL AMOUNT PAID	307.50 SAR

Billing Info

Sulaiman Alohaidb sul.alahiydeb@gmail.com

Riyadh, 63 street - 13325 Saudi Arabia

Please keep your account info secret and don't share it with others. You may need to read our terms again, which you've already agreed on.

In case you need any help, please contact the support team via support@visionacademy.online, Available 24/7

Happy Learning VisionAcademy Team